
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION SCHEDULE FOR 2018-2019 
 

TUESDAY CLASSES WEDNESDAY CLASSES 

September 11 & 18(Confirmation class only) 

 25 (1st day of classes Grades K-7) 
September                                                                        
                         26 (1st day of classes Grades 1-7)                          

October 2, 9, 16, 23 (Saint's Parade), 30 
 

October 3, 10, 17, 24 (Saint's Parade),    
                            (No class on 31st)  

November (No class on 6th ),13, 27 November 7, 14, 28 
 

December 4, 11, 18 December 5, 12, 19 
 

January  8, 15, 22, 29 January   9, 16, 23, 30 
 

February 5, 12, 19, 26 February  6, 13, 20, 27  
 

March 5, 12, 19, 26 March  6(Ash Wednesday), 13, 20, 27 
 

April 2, 9, 16 (last day) April  3, 10, 17 (last day) 

**April 16 and 17: FINAL TESTING FOR ALL GRADES** 
 

GRADE 8-CONFIRMATION RETREAT:    Sunday, September 9, 2018 11:00 a.m. 
 
SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION:     Thursday, October 18, 2018, 5:00 p.m. 
 
GRADE 7-CONFIRMATION 2019: 
Parent Meeting:  Tuesday, November 13, 2018, 7:00 p.m. 
Covenant Masses: Saturday, November 17, 2018, 5:00 p.m. 
   Sunday, November 18, 2018, 10:00 a.m. 
 
CHRISTMAS PAGEANT REHEARSAL: Wednesday, December 12,  2018, 5:45-6:15 p.m. 
    Wednesday, December 19, 2018, 5:45-6:15 p.m. 
 
GRADE 2 – FIRST EUCHARIST 2019:   
Parent Meeting  Tuesday, November 27, 2018, 7:30 p.m. 
First Eucharistic Retreat Saturday, April 6, 2019, 9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 
    Parents return at 12:00 p.m. and meet in the Church 
 
LENTEN SOUP SUPPERS: Tuesdays, 6:00 pm:                                              

                                         March 12, March 26 and April 9, 2019 
 

FOOD FOR ALL (Grade 6 & Up): Saturday, March 23, 2019, 9:30 a.m.-2:00 p.m.  
 
PRACTICE FOR FIRST EUCHARIST: April 29th, April 30th, May 1st, 2019, 4:00-5:30 p.m. 
 
SACRAMENT OF FIRST EUCHARIST: Saturday, May 4, 2019, 10:00 a.m. 
 
MAY CROWNING:   Sunday, May 5, 2019, 11:30 a.m. Mass:   
                                                                     All First Communicants, 7th Grade Confirmandi, 
                                                                     and their families are invited to participate. 

 


